2023-2024 BOX BUTTE COUNTY 4-H CLUB LEADERS

Club Name Club Leader's Name Email Phone Area(s) of
Interest
Bit & BCollciltoHorse Sally Bryner dsbryner@bbc.net 760-5495 Horse
Blue Agate | Alexis Buskirk lexirose84@gmail.com 629-7984 General
Box Butte Shooting Sports
Blasters Trap |Josh Carr cookeetwo@yahoo.com 762-1727 | (Trap) Must be
Club 11
BBC Livestock Jay & Shauna smevring@bbcwb.net 763-1493 Livestock
Judging Team Meyring . . . Judging
Teresa Sanders teresa@diamondtlivestockservices.com 970-217-9131
Clovgr Kids- Crissy Kloch tictoc79@hotmail.com 763-1805 e 4t AgesS
Alliance 7
Clover Kids- |Natasha 760-5813 Pre 4-H, Ages 5
Hemingford |Schumacher tntasha@gmail.com 7
Goldenrod Alania Schaneman |alainaschaneman@gmail.com 760-0799 General
Bryant Quick bjquick5@gmail.com 760-8713 Shooting Sports
Guns-R-Us : (BB Gun & Air
Rifle)
Josh Carr cookeetwo@yahoo.com 762-1727
Hill Top View |Briana Robertson brianarobertson@homtail.com 303-506-5935 General
Shauna Meyring smeyring@bbcwb.net 763-1493 Lear:;rj::flco
Junior Leaders Servi Y
ervice Must
Teresa Sanders teresa@diamondtlivestockservices.com 970-217-9131 be 12
. . Bridget Johnston kevin bridget05@yahoo.com 760-1308
- - G L
Little Critters Kevin Johnston kevin bridgetO5@yahoo.com 760-7924 enera
Panhandle Shawnda Connor shawndakc@gmail.com 760-0861 Dog

Pooches
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